HSK KLEMMHALTER UND
WERKZEUGHALTER (NACH DIN 69893)
HSK HOLDERS AND
TOOLHOLDERS (DIN 69893)
OUTILS ET PORTE-OUTILS AVEC
ATTACHEMENT HSK (DIN 69893)
UTENSILI E PORTAUTENSILI
CON ATTACCO HSK (DIN 69893)

SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
SPTF16 VT26 STF13
Code N. d1 l1 r Inserts N.
H32ATHEL16 32 45 22 16EL
H32ATHER16 32 45 22 16ER
H32ATHES16 32 45 22 16EL
H40ATHEL16 40 50 27 16EL
H40ATHER16 40 50 27 16ER
H40ATHES16 40 50 27 16EL
H50ATHEL16 50 60 35 16EL
H50ATHER16 50 60 35 16ER
H50ATHES16 50 60 35 16EL
H63ATHEL16 63 70 45 16EL
H63ATHER16 63 70 45 16ER
H63ATHES16 63 70 45 16EL
H100ATHEL16 100 90 65 16EL
H100ATHER16 100 90 65 16ER
H100ATHES16 100 90 65 16EL
Page 328

328
k∞
-6∞
959
∞
r
¯d
1
f
¯D
l
¯d
l2
PCLN
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20PCLNL/R09 32 20 75 55 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H32A25PCLNL/R09 32 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.0903..
H40A20PCLNL/R09 40 20 75 55 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H40A25PCLNL/R12 40 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.1204..
H40A32PCLNL/R12 40 32 110 90 22 -10 40 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50A20PCLNL/R09 50 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H50A25PCLNL/R12 50 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50A32PCLNL/R12 50 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 CNM.1204..
H50A40PCLNL/R12 50 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A20PCLNL/R09 63 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.8 CNM.0903..
H63A25PCLNL/R12 63 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A32PCLNL/R12 63 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A40PCLNL/R12 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 CNM.1204..
H63A40PCLNL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 1.2 CNM.1606..
H100A40PCLNL/R12 100 40 160 131 27 -10 50 0.8 CNM.1204..
H100A50PCLNL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 1.2 CNM.1606..
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
- - LV12 VT06

SPCN16 SP03 LV03 VT03
329
k∞
-6∞
r
¯d
1
f
¯D ¯d
939
∞
l2
l
PDUN
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20PDUNL/R11 32 20 75 55 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H32A25PDUNL/R11 32 25 90 70 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H40A20PDUNL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H40A25PDUNL/R11 40 25 90 70 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H40A32PDUNL/R15 40 32 110 90 22 -15 40 0.8 DN..1506..
H50A20PDUNL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H50A25PDUNL/R11 50 25 100 74 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H50A32PDUNL/R15 50 32 120 94 22 -15 40 0.8 DN..1506..
H50A40PDUNL/R15 50 40 140 114 27 -12 50 0.8 DN..1506..
H63A20PDUNL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -10 25 0.8 DN..1104..
H63A25PDUNL/R11 63 25 100 74 17 -10 32 0.8 DN..1104..
H63A32PDUNL/R15 63 32 120 94 22 -15 40 0.8 DN..1506..
H63A40PDUNL/R15 63 40 140 114 27 -12 50 0.8 DN..1506..
H100A40PDUNL/R15 100 40 160 131 27 -12 50 0.8 DN..1506..
H100A50PDUNL/R15 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 DN..1506..
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
- - LV13 VT12

SPDN15 SP02 LV05 VT05
330
PTFN
k∞
-6∞
r
¯d
1
f
¯D
l
¯d
l2
919
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20PTFNL/R11 32 20 75 55 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H32A25PTFNL/R16 32 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H40A20PTFNL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H40A25PTFNL/R16 40 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H40A32PTFNL/R16 40 32 110 90 22 -12 40 0.8 TN..1604..
H50A20PTFNL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H50A25PTFNL/R16 50 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H50A32PTFNL/R16 50 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 TN..1604..
H50A40PTFNL/R16 50 40 140 114 27 -8 50 0.8 TN..1604..
H63A20PTFNL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -12 25 0.4 TN..1103..
H63A25PTFNL/R16 63 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 TN..1604..
H63A32PTFNL/R16 63 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 TN..1604..
H63A40PTFNL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -8 50 0.8 TN..1604..
H100A40PTFNL/R16 100 40 160 131 27 -8 50 0.8 TN..1604..
H100A50PTFNL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 TN..1604..
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
- - LV06 VT06

331
PWLN
k∞
-6∞
959
∞
r
¯d
1
f
¯D
l
¯d
l2
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20PWLNL/R06 32 20 75 55 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H32A25PWLNL/R06 32 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0604..
H40A20PWLNL/R06 40 20 75 55 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H40A25PWLNL/R08 40 25 90 70 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0804..
H40A32PWLNL/R08 40 32 110 90 22 -12 40 0.8 WN..0804..
H50A20PWLNL/R06 50 20 85 59 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H50A25PWLNL/R08 50 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0804..
H50A32PWLNL/R08 50 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 WN..0804..
H50A40PWLNL/R08 50 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 WN..0804..
H63A20PWLNL/R06 63 20 85 59 13 -15 25 0.8 WN..0604..
H63A25PWLNL/R08 63 25 100 74 17 -12 32 0.8 WN..0804..
H63A32PWLNL/R08 63 32 120 94 22 -12 40 0.8 WN..0804..
H63A40PWLNL/R08 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 WN..0804..
H100A40PWLNL/R08 100 40 160 131 27 -10 50 0.8 WN..0804..
H100A50PWLNL/R08 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 WN..0804..
Support pad Shim pin Lever Screw
SPWN06 SP05 LV01 VT01

SPWN08 SP02 LV02 VT02
332
SCLC
k∞
0∞
959
∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯dd¯D
f
l2
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20SCLCL/R09 32 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H32A25SCLCL/R09 32 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..09T3..
H40A20SCLCL/R09 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H40A25SCLCL/R12 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..1204..
H40A32SCLCL/R12 40 32 110 90 22 -5 40 0.8 CC..1204..
H50A20SCLCL/R09 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H50A25SCLCL/R12 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..1204..
H50A32SCLCL/R12 50 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 CC..1204..
H50A40SCLCL/R12 50 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 CC..1204..
H63A20SCLCL/R09 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 CC..09T3..
H63A25SCLCL/R12 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 CC..1204..
H63A32SCLCL/R12 63 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 CC..1204..
H63A40SCLCL/R12 63 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 CC..1204..
H100A40SCLCL/R12 100 40 160 131 27 -5 50 0.8 CC..1204..
H100A50SCLCL/R12 100 50 190 161 35 -5 63 0.8 CC..1204..
Support pad Bush Screw
-- -- TR12

SPCC12 VTA01 TR4
333
SDUC
k∞
0∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯dd¯D
f
939
∞
l2
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20SDUCL/R11 32 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H32A25SDUCL/R11 32 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H40A20SDUCL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H40A25SDUCL/R11 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H40A32SDUCL/R11 40 32 110 90 22 -5 40 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50A20SDUCL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50A25SDUCL/R11 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H50A32SDUCL/R11 50 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63A20SDUCL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63A25SDUCL/R11 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 DC..11T3..
H63A32SDUCL/R11 63 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 DC..11T3..
H100A40SDUCL/R11 100 40 160 131 27 -5 50 0.8 DC..11T3..
H100A50SDUCL/R11 100 50 190 161 35 -5 63 0.8 DC..11T3..
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR12

SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
SPDC11 VTA02 TR8
334
STFC
k∞
0∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f 919
l2
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20STFCL/R11 32 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H32A25STFCL/R16 32 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H40A20STFCL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H40A25STFCL/R16 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H40A32STFCL/R16 40 32 110 90 22 -5 40 0.8 TC..16T3..
H50A20STFCL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H50A25STFCL/R16 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H50A32STFCL/R16 50 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 TC..16T3..
H50A40STFCL/R16 50 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 TC..16T3..
H63A20STFCL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 TC..1102..
H63A25STFCL/R16 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.8 TC..16T3..
H63A32STFCL/R16 63 32 120 94 22 -5 40 0.8 TC..16T3..
H63A40STFCL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -5 50 0.8 TC..16T3..
H100A40STFCL/R16 100 40 160 131 27 -5 50 0.8 TC..16T3..
H100A50STFCL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -5 63 0.8 TC..16T3..
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR1

SPTC16 VTA02 TR8
SPTC16 VTA02 TR8
SPTC16 VTA02 TR8
335
SVQB
k∞
0∞
r
¯d
1
l
¯dd¯D
∞
l2
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f k° D R Inserts N.
H32A20SVQBL/R11 32 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H32A25SVQBL/R11 32 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H40A20SVQBL/R11 40 20 75 55 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H40A25SVQBL/R11 40 25 90 70 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H40A32SVQBL/R16 40 32 110 90 22 -10 40 0.8 VB..1604..
H50A20SVQBL/R11 50 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H50A25SVQBL/R11 50 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H50A32SVQBL/R16 50 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 VB..1604..
H50A40SVQBL/R16 50 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 VB..1604..
H63A20SVQBL/R11 63 20 85 59 13 -8 25 0.4 VB..1102..
H63A25SVQBL/R11 63 25 100 74 17 -5 32 0.4 VB..1102..
H63A32SVQBL/R16 63 32 120 94 22 -10 40 0.8 VB..1604..
H63A40SVQBL/R16 63 40 140 114 27 -10 50 0.8 VB..1604..
H100A40SVQBL/R16 100 40 160 131 27 -10 50 0.8 VB..1604..
H100A50SVQBL/R16 100 50 190 161 35 -8 63 0.8 VB..1604..
Support pad Bush Screw
- - TR1

¯d
1
l
¯d¯D
f
l2
R
Right-hand
thread
Left-hand
thread
L
S
THE
Code N. d1 d l1 l2 f D Inserts N.
H32A20THEL16 32 20 70 50 13 25 16IL
H32A20THER16 32 20 70 50 13 25 16IR
H32A20THES16 32 20 70 50 13 25 16IL
H32A25THEL16 32 25 85 65 17 32 16IL
H32A25THER16 32 25 85 65 17 32 16IR
H32A25THES16 32 25 85 65 17 32 16IL
H40A20THEL16 40 20 75 55 13 25 16IL
H40A20THER16 40 20 75 55 13 25 16IR
H40A20THES16 40 20 75 55 13 25 16IL
H40A25THEL16 40 25 90 70 17 32 16IL
H40A25THER16 40 25 90 70 17 32 16IR
H40A25THES16 40 25 90 70 17 32 16IL
H40A32THEL16 40 32 110 90 22 40 16IL
H40A32THER16 40 32 110 90 22 40 16IR
H40A32THES16 40 32 110 90 22 40 16IL
H50A20THEL16 50 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H50A20THER16 50 20 85 59 13 25 16IR
H50A20THES16 50 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H50A25THEL16 50 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H50A25THER16 50 25 100 74 17 32 16IR
H50A25THES16 50 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H50A32THEL16 50 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H50A32THER16 50 32 120 94 22 40 16IR
H50A32THES16 50 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H50A40THEL16 50 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H50A40THER16 50 40 140 114 27 50 16IR
H50A40THES16 50 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H63A20THEL16 63 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H63A20THER16 63 20 85 59 13 25 16IR
H63A20THES16 63 20 85 59 13 25 16IL
H63A25THEL16 63 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H63A25THER16 63 25 100 74 17 32 16IR
H63A25THES16 63 25 100 74 17 32 16IL
H63A32THEL16 63 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H63A32THER16 63 32 120 94 22 40 16IR
H63A32THES16 63 32 120 94 22 40 16IL
H63A40THEL16 63 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H63A40THER16 63 40 140 114 27 50 16IR
H63A40THES16 63 40 140 114 27 50 16IL
H100A40THEL16 100 40 160 131 27 50 16IL
H100A40THER16 100 40 160 131 27 50 16IR
H100A40THES16 100 40 160 131 27 50 16IL
Support pad Screw Clamp